Town of White Pine Water Department UTILITY SERVICE APPLICATION

•Website: www.whitepinetn.com • Phone: (865) 674-2556 Fax: (865) 674-2053

(Account Number)

The following information is requested by the federal government in order to monitor our compliance with various civil rights laws. You are not required to provide this information. However, if you choose not to furnish it we are required to report based off visual observation. We will not discriminate based upon this information nor whether or not you choose to furnish it.

I DO NOT WISH TO FURNISH THIS INFORMATION		
ETHNICITY: Hispanic or Latino	RACE: American Indian or Alaskan Native Asian	
	Black or African American	
SEX: Male Female	Caucasian (White) Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	r

Customer Statement for the Control of Cross-Connection

Cross connection is any physical arrangement whereby a public water supply is connected, directly or indirectly, with any other water supply system, sewer, drain conduit, pool, storage reservoir, plumbing fixture, or other waste or liquid of unknown or unsafe quality which may be capable of impairing contamination of the public water supply as a result of backflow. Bypass arrangement, jumper connections, removable sections, swivel or change over devices through which, or because of which, backflow could occur are considered to be cross connections.

Please indicate if any of the following is or will be located on the premises.

Residential	Commercial			
Auxiliary water supply (Well)	Auxiliary water supply (Well)		Pesticides	
Lawn Sprinkler	Lawn Sprinkler		Pesticides	
Hose Bib Vacuum Breaker	Herbicides		Tanks of vats	
Other potential cross connection	Water through			
Swimming Pool	Other potential cross connect	tion 🗌		
Fire Sprinkler	Water Operated Equipment			

The undersigned, shall cause no form of cross connection, auxiliary intake, bypass; or any interconnection to be made or allow one to exist for any purpose whatsoever unless the construction and operation of some have been approved by the Tennessee Department of Public Health, and the operation of such cross connection, auxiliary intake, bypass or interconnection is at all times under the direct supervision of the Town of White Pine Water Department will not be responsible for damage to hot water tanks due to water supply being interrupted.

HELP YOUR LOCAL BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

The Town of White Pine Water Department has partnered with the Boys & Girls Club of White Pine to provide you with an easy way to support your local club. Simply sign below to give permission to add \$1 to your water bill each month. All money received will go directly to the White Pine club and will only be spent to support programs and activities for White Pine kids. You must check the appropriate box below to activate your giving. Thank you for your generous contribution.

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS

YES	, Please add \$1 each month to my water bill to be paid directly to the Boys and Girls Club	of White F	Pine
NO,	I am not interested in supporting the Boys & Girls Club of White Pine at this time.		

(Signature)

Print Name